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Junior - Ladies By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 51A Grace Fowler Rotorua Husqvarna TC125 515 376 403 560 1854

2 47A Grace Harcourt Mangakino KTM 150 EXC TPI 623 437 478 705 9 2783 50.11 % 50.11 %

3 48B Olivia Taaffe Ngatea KTM 150 EXC TPI 901 450 499 955 105 9105 391.10 % 227.16 %

4 46 Ayla Lowe Matotiti KTM 125 SX 1273 434 485 944 108 9616 418.66 % 5.61 %

Junior - 12-14 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 54A William Singleton Paengaroa GasGas MC250 468 341 380 498 1687

2 52 Alex Martin Te Aroha KTM 250 EXC 491 344 386 562 1783 5.69 % 5.69 %

3 50A Cayden Goodwright Hamilton Husqvarna TC125 485 356 391 555 1787 5.93 % 0.22 %

4 52B Leo Gilbert Pirongia Husqvarna TC 85 499 360 393 538 1790 6.11 % 0.17 %

5 54B Cameron Singleton Hamilton KTM 85 SX 526 388 414 561 1889 11.97 % 5.53 %

6 55 Zac Morris Morrinsville KTM 150 SX 545 353 414 590 1902 12.74 % 0.69 %

7 48A Liam Elliston Pahiatua KTM 85 SX 536 398 441 592 1967 16.60 % 3.42 %

8 53B Blake Gunson Ngahinapouri Husqvarna TC125 616 384 420 602 2022 19.86 % 2.80 %

9 48 Max Walton Waihi Beach KTM 150 XC-W 566 412 456 705 2139 26.79 % 5.79 %

10 52A Jackson Gilbert Pirongia Yamaha YZ125 X 611 484 469 851 43 4995 196.09 % 133.52 %

DNF 50B Max Bell Cambridge Kawasaki KX85 909 487 no card 1396

DNF 47 Ryder Trumper Rotorua Yamaha YZ85 1293 no card 1293

DNF 50 Karstyn Burke Ngatea KTM 85 SX 1511 1511

Junior - 15-16 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 46A Angus Thomas Gisborne Beta RR200 390 309 351 405 1455

2 51 Hadlee Fowler Rotorua Beta RR200 391 322 361 423 1497 2.89 % 2.89 %

3 53A Dominic Spanbroek Rotorua Yamaha YZ125 X 410 325 362 477 1574 8.18 % 5.14 %

4 47B Sid Davis Otorohanga GasGas MC250 431 323 373 453 1580 8.59 % 0.38 %

5 55B Eli McBeth Hastings KTM 300 EXC 495 334 379 475 1683 15.67 % 6.52 %

6 53 Lukas Bjarnason Rotorua KTM 250 XC-F 484 336 387 485 1692 16.29 % 0.53 %

7 46B Layne Pepper Taupo KTM 125 SX 450 333 372 563 1718 18.08 % 1.54 %

8 55A Cody Morris Morrinsville KTM 150 EXC TPI 466 331 390 544 1731 18.97 % 0.76 %

9 51B Zach Bradbury Napier Yamaha YZF250 536 378 396 564 1874 28.80 % 8.26 %

10 54 Max Driver Te Puke Yamaha YZ125 X 552 356 398 571 1877 29.00 % 0.16 %

11 49B Max Tye awanui Yamaha TTR230 569 422 468 691 3 2330 60.14 % 24.13 %

12 49 Jared Strawbridge Thames Yamaha YZ250 FX 486 352 393 579 13 2590 78.01 % 11.16 %

DNF 49A Jarrod Amey Palmerston North KTM 125 SX no card 0
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